Vouch

434
434
434
434
435
435
436
437
438
439
440
440
440
440
440
441
441
441
441
442
443
443
443
443
444
444
444
444
444
444
444
444
444
444

Code

Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire

Retort House Bookings
Retort House Bookings

Broadstairs in Bloom
Broadstairs in Bloom
Broadstairs in Bloom
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Bank Interest
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire

Date

26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
27/11/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024
02/12/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024
30/11/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
04/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024

RECEIPTS LIST

Bank

Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Nat West Busines
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust

Broadstairs & St. Peter's Town Council

Receipt No Descriptio
n

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Broadstairs In Bloom - trac
Broadstairs In Bloom - trac
Broadstairs In Bloom - trac
Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

bank interest

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

Room Hire

vat

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
17.00
34.00
161.50
150.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
110.73
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

10 December 2024 (2024-2025)

net

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
3.40
6.80
32.30
30.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
10.80
10.80
10.80
10.80

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

total

36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
24.00
24.00
20.40
40.80
193.80
180.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
64.80
64.80
64.80
64.80
110.73
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00



444
444
445
446
447
448
448
449
449
449
449
449
450
450
450

Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Allotments

Allotments

Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire
Events Room Hire

03/12/2024
03/12/2024
04/12/2024
05/12/2024
06/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024
10/12/2024

Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust
Unity Trust

Cre

Room Hire
Room Hire
Room Hire
Room Hire

Room Hire

Allotment Charge 21.11.2¢
Allotment Charge 21.11.2¢

Room Hire
Room Hire
Room Hire
Room Hire
Room Hire
Room Hire
Room Hire
Room Hire

aby | [1] Scribe

15.00
15.00
60.00

108.00

36.00
30.00
11.41
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

1,634.64

3.00
3.00

12.00
21.60

7.20

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

296.50

-

18.00
18.00
72.00

129.60

43.20
30.00
11.41
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
36.00
36.00
36.00

1,931.14






